
Baltic Sea Championships  10.3.2018  Orimattila   G18-63
Competitors: 10

1

1. Lotta VAHE, FIN/Orimattilan JS (1.kyu)

2

5. Maria JAKIMOVA, EST/Audentese Spordiklubi (3.kyu)

13. Jenni IMMONEN, FIN/Savonlinnan Shikata (1.kyu)00 - 10

3
11. Unna TEPPO, FIN/Koyama, Rovaniemi (3.kyu)

4

7. Erika VAUHKONEN, FIN/Chikara, H:ki (2.kyu)

5
10. Rebecca SÄRAV, EST/Aitado (2.kyu)

6
14. Katri RAVEALA, FIN/Chikara, H:ki (1.kyu)

7
12. Milla NURMIKUMPU, FIN/Koyama, Rovaniemi (3.kyu)

8

8. Yada THONGSUT, FIN/Tikkurilan Judokat (3.kyu)

16. Ludmila LIASHENKO, RUS/Favorit Vyborg (1.dan)00s1 - 10
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Lotta VAHE, FIN/Orimattilan JS

Katri RAVEALA, FIN/Chikara, H:ki

Jenni IMMONEN, FIN/Savonlinnan Shikata

Rebecca SÄRAV, EST/Aitado

Ludmila LIASHENKO, RUS/Favorit Vyborg

Erika VAUHKONEN, FIN/Chikara, H:ki

Unna TEPPO, FIN/Koyama, Rovaniemi

Yada THONGSUT, FIN/Tikkurilan Judokat


